FR500H Series
Multi-pump  Constant  Pressure  Inverter
202404(V1.1)
DI1
DI2
DI3
DI4
DI6

expansion
card
Reversal
Model
Power capacitity
(KVA)
Rated input
current
(A)
Rated output
current
(A)
Applicable motor
kW HP
AC three phase: 380V, 50 / 60 Hz range: - 15% ~ + 30%
FR500H-4T-1.5B-H 3 5.0 4.2 1.5 2
FR500H-4T-2.2B-H 4 5.8 5.5 2.2 3
FR500H-4T-4.0B-H 6 11 9.5 3.7 , 4 5
FR500H-4T-5.5B-H 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
FR500H-4T-7.5B-H 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
FR500H-4T-011B-H 17 26 25 11 15
FR500H-4T-015B-H 21 35 32 15 20
FR500H-4T-018B-H 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
FR500H-4T-022B-H 30 46.5 45 22 30
FR500H-4T-030B-H 40 62 60 30 40
FR500H-4T-037B-H 57 76 75 37 50
FR500H-4T-045(B)-H 69 92 91 45 60
FR500H-4T-055(B)-H 85 113 112 55 70
FR500H-4T-075(B)-H 114 157 150 75 100
FR500H-4T-090(B)-H 134 186 176 90 125
FR500H-4T-110-H 160 220 210 110 150
FR500H-4T-132-H 192 260 253 132 175
FR500H-4T-160-H 231 310 304 160 210
FR500H-4T-185-H 240 355 350 185 250
FR500H-4T-200-H 250 382 377 200 260
FR500H-4T-220-H 280 430 426 220 300
FR500H-4T-250-H 355 475 470 250 330
FR500H-4T-280-H 396 535 520 280 370
FR500H-4T-315-H 445 610 600 315 420
FR500H-4T-355-H 500 665 650 355 470
FR500H-4T-400-H 565 785 725 400 530
FR500H-4T-450-H 623 865 800 450 600
Multivariable pump mode
FR500H Special Purpose Inverter FR500H Special Purpose Inverter
FR500H Special Purpose Inverter
Dimensions